SCHULZ & PARTNER

Make

ID

Year
Machine-no.
Operating hours
Screw

Injection pressure
Injection volume
Clamping force
Tiebare distance
Mouldheight
Daylight max.
Size + Weight

Power

Description

hrs
mm
bar

ccm

mm
mm
mm
mm
kw

DR.BOY 90 M (39.800 h)
3534

2003

88299

39.800

48

1173

262

90

430 x 360

250

725

4000 x 1400 x 2100

Robot Interface

SCHULZ & PARTNER - Hafenstrasse 53 - 74076 Heilbronn - Germany
Phone +49 (7131) 155 07-0 - Fax +49 (7131) 155 07-77 - E-Mail: ralf.schulz@schulz-partner.com

1

INTERNATIONAL"



2

SCHULZ & PARTNER - Hafenstrasse 53 - 74076 Heilbronn - Germany
Phone +49 (7131) 155 07-0 - Fax +49 (7131) 155 07-77 - E-Mail: ralf.schulz@schulz-partner.com



3

SCHULZ & PARTNER - Hafenstrasse 53 - 74076 Heilbronn - Germany
Phone +49 (7131) 155 07-0 - Fax +49 (7131) 155 07-77 - E-Mail: ralf.schulz@schulz-partner.com



4

SCHULZ & PARTNER - Hafenstrasse 53 - 74076 Heilbronn - Germany
Phone +49 (7131) 155 07-0 - Fax +49 (7131) 155 07-77 - E-Mail: ralf.schulz@schulz-partner.com



